MATERIA
Illustrazione
Illustrazione
Illustrazione
Illustrazione
Illustrazione
Illustrazione
Illustrazione
Illustrazione
Illustrazione
Illustrazione
Illustrazione
Illustrazione
Illustrazione
Illustrazione
Illustrazione
Illustrazione
Illustrazione
Illustrazione
Illustrazione
Illustrazione
Illustrazione
Illustrazione
Illustrazione
Illustrazione
Illustrazione
Illustrazione
Illustrazione
Illustrazione
Illustrazione
Illustrazione
Illustrazione
Illustrazione

Docente
RUGGIERI ALBERTO
RUGGIERI ALBERTO
RUGGIERI ALBERTO
RUGGIERI ALBERTO
RUGGIERI ALBERTO
RUGGIERI ALBERTO
RUGGIERI ALBERTO
RUGGIERI ALBERTO
RUGGIERI ALBERTO
RUGGIERI ALBERTO
RUGGIERI ALBERTO
RUGGIERI ALBERTO
RUGGIERI ALBERTO
RUGGIERI ALBERTO
RUGGIERI ALBERTO
RUGGIERI ALBERTO
RUGGIERI ALBERTO
RUGGIERI ALBERTO
RUGGIERI ALBERTO
RUGGIERI ALBERTO
RUGGIERI ALBERTO
RUGGIERI ALBERTO
RUGGIERI ALBERTO
RUGGIERI ALBERTO
RUGGIERI ALBERTO
RUGGIERI ALBERTO
RUGGIERI ALBERTO
RUGGIERI ALBERTO
RUGGIERI ALBERTO
RUGGIERI ALBERTO
RUGGIERI ALBERTO
RUGGIERI ALBERTO

Matr. N.
2859
2861
3034
3022
2862
2737
3009
2545
2629
2261
3014
2920
2438
3053
2925
2790
2251
2200
2679
2791
2923
2705
2889
2794
2857
2888
2254
2373
2978
2832
2921
2795

Studente
ATTANASIO ALICE
AUTILI CAROLINA

BERARDICURTI PAOLO
BOCCINI GABRIELE
BUCCI ILARIA
CAPPONI ANDREA
CHIAPPINI FLAVIA
D'ALESSIO MATTIA ANTONINO
DE CICCO VUOLO DAVIDE
DE GENNARO CARLA
DI FERDINANDO FEDERICA
DI FERDINANDO NICCOLO'
DI PASQUALE EMANUELA
DIKOUME DESIREE DOLORES
D'INNOCENTI GIOIA
DROSI ELISA
GENNARO ALESSIO
GENOVALI MARCO
IACONO SIRA
IANNONE RAFFAELE
LIVIA ROSATI
MONZI CHIARA
PACIOTTI SOFIA
PALOMBO GIANMARIO
PANETTA FRANCESCA
POLI EUGENIO
ROMANI MARCO
SANTINI ROSSI NICOLO
SHER-NIIAZ SAADAT
SHITRIT AFIK
TOMASSI CRISTINA
TRONCONE AGNESE

Orario
9.00
9.10
9.20
9.30
9.40
9.50

10.00
10.10
10.20
10.30
10.40
10.50
11.00
11.10
11.20
11.30
11.40
11.50
12.00
12.10
12.20
12.30
12.40
13.00
14.00
14.10
14.20
14.30
14.40
14.50
15.00
15.10

Modalita
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
ONLINE
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA

CodiceCorso
1L-GD-20
1L-GD-20
1L-GD-20
1L-GD-20
1L-GD-20

1L-GD
1L-GD-20
1L-GD
1L-GD
1L-GD
1L-GD-20
1L-GD-20
1L-GD
1L-GD-20
1L-GD-20
1L-GD-20
1L-GD
1L-GD
1L-GD
1L-GD-20
1L-GD-20
1L-GD
1L-GD-20
1L-GD-20
1L-GD-20
1L-GD-20
1L-CIN
1L-GD
1L-GD-20
1L-GD-20
1L-GD-20
1L-GD-20



lllustrazione RUGGIERI ALBERTO 2968 ZAHARIA ALEX-DAN 15.20 PRESENZA 1L-GD-20



