MATERIA	Docente	Matr. N.	Studente	Orario	Modalità	CodiceCorso
Illustrazione	RUGGIERI ALBERTO	2859	ATTANASIO ALICE	9.00	PRESENZA	1L-GD-20
Illustrazione	RUGGIERI ALBERTO	2861	AUTILI CAROLINA	9.10	PRESENZA	1L-GD-20
Illustrazione	RUGGIERI ALBERTO	3034	BERARDICURTI PAOLO	9.20	PRESENZA	1L-GD-20
Illustrazione	RUGGIERI ALBERTO	3022	BOCCINI GABRIELE	9.30	PRESENZA	1L-GD-20
Illustrazione	RUGGIERI ALBERTO	2862	BUCCI ILARIA	9.40	PRESENZA	1L-GD-20
Illustrazione	RUGGIERI ALBERTO	2737	CAPPONI ANDREA	9.50	PRESENZA	1L-GD
Illustrazione	RUGGIERI ALBERTO	3009	CHIAPPINI FLAVIA	10.00	PRESENZA	1L-GD-20
Illustrazione	RUGGIERI ALBERTO	2545	D'ALESSIO MATTIA ANTONINO	10.10	PRESENZA	1L-GD
Illustrazione	RUGGIERI ALBERTO	2629	DE CICCO VUOLO DAVIDE	10.20	PRESENZA	1L-GD
Illustrazione	RUGGIERI ALBERTO	2261	DE GENNARO CARLA	10.30	PRESENZA	1L-GD
Illustrazione	RUGGIERI ALBERTO	3014	DI FERDINANDO FEDERICA	10.40	PRESENZA	1L-GD-20
Illustrazione	RUGGIERI ALBERTO	2920	DI FERDINANDO NICCOLO'	10.50	PRESENZA	1L-GD-20
Illustrazione	RUGGIERI ALBERTO	2438	DI PASQUALE EMANUELA	11.00	PRESENZA	1L-GD
Illustrazione	RUGGIERI ALBERTO	3053	DIKOUME DESIREE DOLORES	11.10	PRESENZA	1L-GD-20
Illustrazione	RUGGIERI ALBERTO	2925	D'INNOCENTI GIOIA	11.20	PRESENZA	1L-GD-20
Illustrazione	RUGGIERI ALBERTO	2790	DROSI ELISA	11.30	PRESENZA	1L-GD-20
Illustrazione	RUGGIERI ALBERTO	2251	GENNARO ALESSIO	11.40	PRESENZA	1L-GD
Illustrazione	RUGGIERI ALBERTO	2200	GENOVALI MARCO	11.50	ONLINE	1L-GD
Illustrazione	RUGGIERI ALBERTO	2679	IACONO SIRA	12.00	PRESENZA	1L-GD
Illustrazione	RUGGIERI ALBERTO	2791	IANNONE RAFFAELE	12.10	PRESENZA	1L-GD-20
Illustrazione	RUGGIERI ALBERTO	2923	LIVIA ROSATI	12.20	PRESENZA	1L-GD-20
Illustrazione	RUGGIERI ALBERTO	2705	MONZI CHIARA	12.30	PRESENZA	1L-GD
Illustrazione	RUGGIERI ALBERTO	2889	PACIOTTI SOFIA	12.40	PRESENZA	1L-GD-20
Illustrazione	RUGGIERI ALBERTO	2794	PALOMBO GIANMARIO	13.00	PRESENZA	1L-GD-20
Illustrazione	RUGGIERI ALBERTO	2857	PANETTA FRANCESCA	14.00	PRESENZA	1L-GD-20
Illustrazione	RUGGIERI ALBERTO	2888	POLI EUGENIO	14.10	PRESENZA	1L-GD-20
Illustrazione	RUGGIERI ALBERTO	2254	ROMANI MARCO	14.20	PRESENZA	1L-CIN
Illustrazione	RUGGIERI ALBERTO	2373	SANTINI ROSSI NICOLO	14.30	PRESENZA	1L-GD
Illustrazione	RUGGIERI ALBERTO	2978	SHER-NIIAZ SAADAT	14.40	PRESENZA	1L-GD-20
Illustrazione	RUGGIERI ALBERTO	2832	SHITRIT AFIK	14.50	PRESENZA	1L-GD-20
Illustrazione	RUGGIERI ALBERTO	2921	TOMASSI CRISTINA	15.00	PRESENZA	1L-GD-20
Illustrazione	RUGGIERI ALBERTO	2795	TRONCONE AGNESE	15.10	PRESENZA	1L-GD-20

Illustrazione RUGGIERI ALBERTO 2968 ZAHARIA ALEX-DAN 15.20 PRESENZA 1L-GD-20